1/10/2019
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Name
HAJAS Nora
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
SZANTAY Anna

ZSOLDOSI Karolina

10.01.2019

Coupe du Monde par équipes (Zagreb) 20.01.19 Entries

COUPE DU MONDE PAR EQUIPES (ZAGREB) 20.01.19

Numbers of teams entered: 18

Category : J
Weapon : F
Gender : F
Event: E

Country
HUNGARY
HUNGARY
HUNGARY

HUNGARY

Ranking
4

4

Points
260.00
260.00
260.00

260.00

http://fie.org/competitions/entry/2019/1198?federation=HUN

License
03102000003
11062000001
16081999000

18102001001

ID
37537
41901
34624

41911

Date of birth
03.10.00
11.06.00
16.08.99

18.10.01

Date of inscription
10.01.19
10.01.19
10.01.19

10.01.19

m



